
AM #3 PM #3 Bus 13 AM Bus 13 PM Bus 12 AM

7:03 Dunham 2:40 Dunham 6:48 Territorial Territorial Cheney

3RD St 3RD St 6:56 87411/410-Lt & Rt 2:42 87411/410-Lt & Rt 7:11 Norman-Rt

5TH St 5TH St 6:58 86680-Rt 2:45 86680-Rt 7:12 Oak Island-Rt

7th St 7th St 6:59 86488-Rt 2:46 86488-Rt 7:12 Ponderosa-Rt

7:07 8TH St 2:45 8TH St Central Rd Central Rd E. Bolton

IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN 7:04 86994-Lt Pickens Erdman

88122-Rt 88122-Rt 7:05 87044-Lt 2:51 26622-Rt 7:14 87681-

88069-Lt 88069-Lt Pickens 2:52 26901-Lt Perkins

Sertic Sertic 7:06 26622-Rt 2:53 26930-Rt 7:16 25226-Lt

7:10 Sertic 2:48 Sertic 7:07 26901-Lt bottom of last hill 7:17 Oak Island

9TH St 9TH St 7:08 26930-Rt at stop sign Oak Island

10TH St 10TH St bottom of last hill 2:56 25167-Lt 7:18 87633-Rt

7:13 10th St 2:49 10th St at stop sign Green Ridge follow curve

Parkside Parkside 7:14 25167-Lt Green Ridge 7:18 25133-Rt

7:14 Parkside 2:50 Parkside 7:13 25519-Rt 2:58 87016-Rt Muse

9TH St 9TH St Green Ridge Wheaton 7:19 Muse `& Irenic

7:15 8th St 2:50 8th St 7:15 87211-Lt 2:59 87065-Rt Irenic

88089-Lt 88089-Lt Green Ridge Grey 7:21 Irenic & Placid

7:17 6th St 2:51 6th St 7:17 87016-Rt Muirland 7:21 Irenic & Trek

Woodland-Rt Woodland-Rt Wheaton 3:01 87164-Lt at stop sign

Sunburst Apt-Lt & Rt Sunburst Apt-Lt & Rt 7:19 87065-Rt Fleck 7:23 Irenic & Halcyon

Hunter-Rt Hunter-Rt Grey Territorial Halcyon

Mccutcheon-Rt Mccutcheon-Rt 7:20 Thom's Rd 3:04 87541-Rt 7:24 Halcyon & Arcane

7:24 Mccutcheon 2:54 Mccutcheon Muirland Perkins

4TH St 4TH St 7:21 87164-Lt 7:25 25115-Lt

2ND St 2ND St Territorial 7:26 25066-Lt

7:24 87509-Rt Bus 10 PM 7:30 rendevous

AM #4 PM #4 7:25 87541-Rt Perkins 7:31 Lark st

7:10 Bolton Hill 2:42 Bolton Hill 2:44 25604-Rt

5TH St 5TH St Huston Bus 12 PM

7TH ST 7TH ST Bus 10 AM 2:45 87707-Rt Cheney

7:13 8TH St 2:42 8TH St Perkins Milo Rd 2:42 Norman-Rt

Strike St Strike St 7:10 25604-Rt Perkins 2:43 Oak Island-Rt

Kingpin Lp Kingpin Lp Huston 2:47 25680-Lt 2:44 Ponderosa-Rt

Cheney Cheney 7:10 87707-Rt 2:47 25708-Lt E. Bolton

7:14 Strike St 2:45 Strike St Milo 2:48 Misty/Miller Ln Erdman

Kingpin Lp Kingpin Lp Perkins 2:49 26354-Lt 2:46 87681-

Spare St Spare St 7:13 25680-Lt Central Perkins

7:18 Bolton Hill 2:50 Bolton Hill 7:13 25708-Lt 2:52 87613-Lt 2:49 25226-Lt

24361- 24361- 7:14 Misty/Miller Ln Cantrell 2:50 Oak Island

24349- 24349- 7:15 26354-Lt 2:50 26663-Rt Oak Island

24261-Rt 24261-Rt Central 2:51 26636-Rt 2:51 87633-Rt

24790- 24790- Cantrell Halderson follow curve

24869- 24869- 7:17 26663-Rt Central 2:52 25133-Rt

7:18 26636-Rt 2:53 87320-Rt Muse

AM #6 PM #6 Halderson Perkins 2:53 Muse & Irenic

7:12 E. Hunter 2:42 E. Hunter Central 2:59 Territorial Irenic

Natalie Ln Natalie Ln 7:19 87613-Lt 2:59 Territorial Ct 2:54 Irenic & Placid

Ruby Jean Ruby Jean 7:20 87320-Rt Blek 2:54 Irenic & Trek

Pine St Pine St 7:24 Perkins Country Living at stop sign

Crystal Crystal 7:28 Territorial Broadway 2:56 Irenic & Halcyon

Lyndsay Ln Lyndsay Ln 7:28 Territorial CT Halcyon

Fern Meadows Fern Meadows 7:29 Blek 2:57 Halcyon & Arcane

25490-Rt 25490-Rt 7:30 Country Living Perkins

25524-Rt 25524-Rt 2:59 25115-Lt

7:17 Huston 2:49 Huston 3:00 25066-Lt

Tidball Tidball 3:05 Rendevous

87921-Lt Josee Ln-Rt 3:06 Lark st

7:20 E. Bolton 87921-Lt

25550- 2:53 E. Bolton

25484-Lt 25550-

25383-Rt 25484-Lt

Jake St 25383-Rt

7:23 Heavenly Jake St

2:58 Heavenly

Trinity

7:25 E. Bolton Trinity

25196-Lt 3:00 E. Bolton

25183- 25196-Lt

25160- 25183-

Applegate Ct 25160-

Applegate Ct

IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN

IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN

Veneta 9/15/2017



#3 WED #4 WED #6 WED #10 WED #12 WED #13 WED

1:05 Dunham 1:05 Bolton Hill 1:04 E. Hunter Perkins Cheney 1:00 Territorial

3RD St 5TH St Natalie Ln 1:05 25604-Rt 1:05 Norman-Rt Shalimar/Heather Glen

5TH St 7TH ST Ruby Jean Huston 1:06 Oak Island-Rt 1:05 87411/410-Lt & Rt

 7th St 1:06 8TH St Pine St 1:05 87707-Rt 1:08 Ponderosa-Rt 1:08 86680-Rt

1:08 8TH St Strike St 1:09 Crystal Milo Rd E. Bolton 1:09 86488-Rt

Kingpin Lp Lyndsay Ln Perkins Erdman Central Rd

88122-Rt Cheney 1:11 Fern Meadows 1:08 25680-Lt 1:10 Pickens

1:11 88069-Lt 1:08 Strike St 25490-Rt 1:08 25708-Lt 1:11 87715- 1:14 26622-Rt

Sertic Kingpin Lp 25524-Rt 1:10 Misty/Miller Ln Perkins 1:15 26901-Lt

1:13 Sertic Spare St 1:13 Huston 1:11 26354-Lt 1:13 25226-Lt 1:16 26930-Rt

9TH St 1:12 Bolton Hill Tidball Central 1:14 Oak Island bottom of last hill

10TH St 24361- 1:17 Josee Ln-Rt 1:12 87613-Lt Oak Island at stop sign

1:16 10th St 24349- 87921-Lt Cantrell 1:16 87633-Rt 1:20 25167-Lt

Parkside 24261-Rt 1:19 E. Bolton 1:14 26663-Rt follow curve Green Ridge

1:17 Parkside 1:15 24790- 25550- 1:15 26636-Rt 1:17 25133-Rt Green Ridge

9TH St 24869- 25484-Lt Halderson Muse 1:22 87016-Rt

1:18 8th St 1:21 25383-Rt Central 1:19 Muse & Irenic Wheaton

88089-Lt Jake St 1:19 87320-Rt Irenic 1:24 87065-Rt

1:19 6th St 1:23 Heavenly 1:20 Irenic & Placid Grey

Woodland-Rt 1:21 Irenic & Trek Muirland

Sunburst Apt-Lt & Rt 1:25 Trinity at stop sign 1:26 87164-Lt

1:25 Hunter-Rt 1:26 E. Bolton 1:23 Irenic & Halcyon Fleck

Mccutcheon-Rt 25196-Lt Halcyon Territorial

1:26 Mccutcheon 1:27 25183- 1:24 Halcyon & Arcane 1:29 87541-Rt

4TH St 25160- Perkins

1:28 2ND St 1:28 Applegate Ct 1:26 25115-Lt

1:27 25066-Lt

1:28 25063-Rt

Territorial

1:30 Rendevous Loop

1:31 Lark St

IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN

IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN

Veneta 9/15/2017


